
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
illinois.edu

Carle							    
carle.org 

Champaign Unit 4 School District	
champaignschools.org

Kraft Heinz
kraftheinzcompany.com

Christie Clinic
christieclinic.com

Champaign County
co.champaign.il.us

Urbana School District #116
usd116.org

FedEx
fedex.com

OSF HealthCare
osfhealthcare.org

Parkland College
parkland.edu

Plastipak
plastipak.com

City of Champaign
champaignil.gov

Rantoul Foods
rantoulfoods.com

Busey
busey.com

SuperValu
supervalu.com

13,934

6,921

1,664

925

916

893

828

815

774

741

735

630

541

525

429
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

*Data Collected April 2018


