3,934	University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign illinois.edu
6,921	Carle carle.org
1,664	Champaign Unit 4 School District champaignschools.org
925	Kraft Heinz kraftheinzcompany.com
916	Christie Clinic christieclinic.com
893	Champaign County co.champaign.il.us
828	Urbana School District #116 usd116.org
815	FedEx fedex.com
774	OSF HealthCare osfhealthcare.org
741	Parkland College parkland.edu
735	Plastipak plastipak.com
630	City of Champaign champaignil.gov
541	Rantoul Foods rantoulfoods.com
525	Busey busey.com
429	SuperValu supervalu.com



*Data Collected April 2018

